acknowledged in commissioners Court on 12-9-13

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRACT	1 CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			1 5
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NO	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
P00037	See Block 16C	192114FDADAL00051	
ICE/Detent Mngt/Detent Cont Immigration and Customs End Office of Acquisition Manag 801 I Street NW, Suite 910 Washington DC 20536	cracts-DC forcement	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) ICE/Detent Mngt/Detent Co Immigration and Customs I Office of Acquisition Man 801 I Street NW, Suite930 Washington DC 20536	Enforcement nagement
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., ser COHNSON COUNTY OF	eet, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	
N MAIN COURTHOUSE LEBURNE TX 760335500		98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
		× 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDE	R NO.
		HSCEDM-12-F-IG048	
CODE 0462967970000	LEACHITY CODE	10B DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
ODE 0462867870000	FACILITY CODE	08/24/2011 TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS	
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF	F OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AN fier already submitted, such change mand prior to the opening hour and date:		FYOUR OFFER. If by m or letter makes reference
ee Schedule	edmuea) V	Net Increase:	\$887,340.00
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/OR	DERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
		THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE II	
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORT		ECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chang AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). O AUTHORITY OF:	es in paying office,
A ANICA (A			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification X Unilateral Modifica			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANODIFICATION	is required to sign this document	I and returncopies to the issue. i. including solicitation/contract subject matter where lea	ang office.
JNS Number: 046286787	the second of the second secon	s, mountly solucitation accountact subject matter where the	1900e.)
pints of Contact:			
eld POC/COR: Richard Casil	las 214-424-7833		
ntracting Officer: Brandis	s Smith 202-732-26	36	
ontract Specialist: Rubina	Satar 202-732-2682		
ne purpose of this modifica	tion is to provide	funding for	
or Detention Services (CLIN 187,340.00. Please see CLI	NS for period of pe	e Services (CLIN 0002) in the erformance.	e total amount of
e funding provided through	this modification	is the amount presently ava	ilable for
• •	ne document referenced in Hamila	10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in	. in the same of t
NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	THE PARTY OF THE P	16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF	FICER (Type or print)
		Brandiss Smith	1
B CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C DATE SIGNED	168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	-	1 WWW XIN	11/1/13
N 7540-01-152-8070		interest contract contract	STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
evious edition unusable			Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

5

	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE	OF
CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED DROIGSA-09-0014/HSCEDM-12-F-IG048/P00037	2	5

payment and allotted to this service provider agrees to perform that does not exceed the total allotted to the items current task order. The service product authorized to continue to we beyond that point. The Government of the excess of the amount allotte for performance beyond the Exempt Action: Y FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 10/00 Change Item 0001A to read as is the total amount): 0001A DETAINMENT SERVICE PROVIDED INCLUDE HOUSING (MAN DAYS) and DROIGSA-09-0014 This CLII adjusted bed day rate of \$55, 2012, as established in DROI	perform to the point tal amount currently ntly funded under this ovider is not ork on those item(s) ernment will not be service provider in ed to those item(s) funding allotted. 1/2011 to 01/15/2014 1/2010 to 01/15/2014 1/2011 to 01/15/2014 2/2010 To 01/15/2014		(D)	(E)	
Change Item 0001A to read as is the total amount): 0001A DETAINMENT SERVICE PROVIDED INCLUDE HOUSING (MAN DAYS) ADROIGSA-09-0014 This CLII adjusted bed day rate of \$55	s follows (amount shown BY JOHNSON COUNTY TO			Ì	
INCLUDE HOUSING (MAN DAYS) I DROIGSA-09-0014 This CLII adjusted bed day rate of \$5			1 1		
The funding period of performance through 01/15/2014. The funded value of this CLI follows: From: \$7,486,320.04 By: \$703,203.00 To: \$8,189,523.04 The number of funded bed day follows: From: 125,357 By: 11,775 To: 137,132 Product/Service Code: \$206 Product/Service Description: Accounting Info: NONE000-000 BA 31-12-00-000 18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-25 000000 Funded: \$0.00 Accounting Info: NONE000-000 BA 31-12-00-000 18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-25 000000 Funded: \$0.00 Continued	N captures the 9.72, as of April 1, IGSA-09-0014, P00003. TRANCE has been extend IN has increased as ys has increased as HOUSEKEEPING- GUARD	137132	EA	59.72	8,189,523.0

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE	OF .
CONTINUATION SHEET DROIGSA-09-0014/HSCEDM-12-F-IG048/P00037	3	5

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	THUOMA
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	Accounting Info:	 	 		
	NONE000-000 BA 31-12-00-000	l	l		
	18-62-0200-20-00-00 GE-25-72-00				
	000000			1	
	Funded: \$0.00			}	
	Accounting Info:				
	ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000]		•	
	18-62-0200-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00				
	000000	1			
	Funded: \$0.00	l			
	Accounting Info:				
	ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000			1	
	18-62-0200-20-00-00 GE-25-72-00	1			
	000000	1			
	Funded: \$0.00				
	Accounting Info:	Į.	ŀ		
·	ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000				
	18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00	1			
	000000	ļ			
	Funded: \$0.00				
	Accounting Info:				
	ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000	1			
	18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00				
1	000000 Fundada 00 00			ľ	
	Funded: \$0.00				
	Accounting Info: ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000				
l	18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00				
	000000	i			
	Funded: \$0.00				
ŀ	Accounting Info:				
I	ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000				
	18-62-0200-20-00-00 GE-25-72-00	1 1			
	000000		I		
	Funded: \$703,203.00			1	
	•				
	Change Item 0002 to read as follows (amount shown				
- 1	is the total amount):	i	ı		
Ī			- 1		
002	MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT, HOURLY GUARD SERVICES AND				3,127,760.3
	MISC. FEES DESCRIBED IN IGSA DROIGSA-09-0014		1		0,021,10010
1				ļ	
ľ	The funding period of performance has been extend			ł	
1	through 01/15/2014.			ĺ	
ı İ.			ı	į	
1	The value of this CLIN has increased as follows:				
	From: \$2,943,623.39		- 1		
	By: \$184,137.00		- 1		
	Fo: \$3,127,760.39 Product/Service Code: S206	i	- 1		
- 12	Continued		- 1	j	
ľ		1		j	
		j	1	į	
1	i i			1	
1			ı	i	
- 1	ì				
i					
		I	1	1	

	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE (>F
CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED DROIGSA-09-0014/HSCEDM-12-F-IG048/P00037	4	5

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	Product/Service Description: HOUSEKEEPING- GUARD				
	Accounting Info:	Į.			
	RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000	1			
	18-62-0200-20-00-00 GE-21-31-00				
	000000				
	Funded: \$0.00	1			
	Accounting Info:				
	RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000	1			
	18-62-0200-20-00-00 GE-21-31-00	1			
	000000	1	1		
	Funded: \$0.00				
	Accounting Info:	i			
	USP0000-U01 UP 31-11-00-000	1			
	18-62-0200-20-00-00 GE-21-31-00	1			
	000000		i		
	Funded: \$0.00	1			
	Accounting Info:	}			
	RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000				
	18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00	1	li		
	000000	l			
	Funded: \$0.00	į	1 1		
	Accounting Info:	Ì			
	RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000				
	18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00	ł			
	000000	i			
	Funded: \$0.00	i i			
	Accounting Info:				
	RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000				
	18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00	1			
	000000		l		
	Funded: \$0.00				
	Accounting Info:				
	RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000				
	18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00				
ı	000000				
f	Funded: \$0.00	1			
	Accounting Info:				
	USP0000-D02 UP 32-23-00-000				
	18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00-000000		ı		
	00-00-0000-00-00-00	1 1	1		
	000000-000000-000000 000000	i i			
- 1	Funded: \$0.00	i	- 1		
	Accounting Info:		- 1		
	RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000		ı	1	
	18-62-0200-20-00-00 GE-21-31-00				
1	000000				
	Funded: \$184,137.00		1	İ	
j	All terms and conditions remain unchanged and		1	j	
- 1	full force and effect.		1		
	Continued		-		
			1	1	
•			- 1		
į				ì	
I			- 1	1	
- 1					
- !			- 1	İ	
40.41.193.4			- 1	-	

	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE 0	¥
CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED DROIGSA-09-0014/HSCEDM-12-F-IG048/P00037	5	5

I NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
A)	(B)		(D)	(E)	(F)
			 		'
	The total amount of this TO has increased as			İ	
	follows:	i			
	From: \$13,210,819.95	- F	1		
	By: \$887,340.00	l l	1 1		
i	To: \$14,098,159.95				
	10. 414,030,133.33			i	
		- 1			
		ı	i i	į	
			1		
			1 1		
- 1			1	1	
- 1		l	1 1	į.	
- 1			1 1		
- 1					
ı		ł		j	
ľ				1	
J				}	
1		1			
j]			
- 1]			
- 1			ll		
		į į			
- 1		i			
- 1					
- 1		1			
- 1					
1		1	ŀ		
- 1					
ł					
ı		i l	1		
		1 1			
ł		1 1			
1		1 1			
- {			- 1		
1]]]	
ı					
- 1				1	
		j	ł	l	
I				j	
		1 1	Į	Ī	
1			İ		
I			1	ľ	
ſ		j f		l	
		1 1	1		
] [1	
J					
- [1 1	1		
		1 1	1	j	
ı		1		l	
		1 1			
1		1 1		Ī	
l]]			
- 1		1 1	ì	1	
			•	E .	